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Klass C1
Namn

Fredrik Odeblom
Jan Hagglund
Kent Lofgren
Anton Grafstrom
UIf Ahlgren
Dennis Andersson
Petter Mozard
Robin Wallace
Andrew Wallace

Klass C2
Namn

Magnus Adolfsson
Per Norgren

Elias Nordstrom
Michael Nyberg
Markus Nordin
Ida Backlund

Pasi Pirttikoski
Stefan Andersson
Leif Wennberg
Jens Lundgren
Peder Johansson
Mattias Jonsson

Klass C3
Namn

Tobias Warg
Daniel Falk
Ronny Jonsson
Lennart Selander
David Nording
Urban Nordstrom
Niklas Johansson
Lars Edvinsson
Patrik Hornell
Per Nyman

Erik Lorentzson
Asa Edvinsson
Dennis Buhr
Tony Andersson

Klass VetY
Namn

Tore Sjoberg

K-G Johansson
Torbjérn Johansson
Sven Berglund

UlIf Eriksson

Rolf Viklund

K-G Norberg
Margareta Larsson

Resultat

Inomhusfalt Umea den 11 november 2017

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Rundviks PK
FU pk

FU pk

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Bolidens PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Grovskyttarna
Umea PK
RPK

FU Pistol
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Umea PK
LPK

NSG

0-viks PK
Rundviks PK
NSG

Umea FU
Umea PK
0-viks PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vannes PK

Forening
O-viks PK
O-viks PK
O-viks PK
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
Umea PK
RPK

Kort nr.
43920
44011
28577
43671
39833
37813
43268
42477
42478

Kort nr.
34054
2004
36995
38961
36113
34470
27154

37821
6482
32315
8246

Kort nr.
36108
38960
25469
487
2359
34681
1986
28978
12794
20774
32319
38738
39703
33188

Kort nr.
9864
21560
15467
12022
13040
6437
26380
40809

Vapen Stn1

Mo 6/ 2
Fe 6/ 2
Un 4 /3
Un 5/3
H3 6/ 2
Brown 5 /2
swi7 5/2
B76 41/2
B76 2/2
Vapen Stn1
Un 6/ 3
Bn 6/ 2
Un 6/ 2
Bn 6/ 3
Un 6/ 2
SSP 2/2
SW 6/3
HS 6/2
Fe 4/2
PA22 3/2
Fe 4 /2
K22 51/3
Vapen Stn1
Mo 6/ 3
F9 6/ 3
Dom. 6/3
Un 6/3
Fe 6/3
Mo 6/3
Ha 6/3
Fe 6/3

6/ 3
Fe 6/3
HS 6/3
Fe 6/3
Pa 6/3
Fe 51/3
Vapen Sin1
Fe 6/3
Bn 6/ 3
GSP22 6/3
Bn 3/2
Mo 5/3
Ruger 6/ 2

3/2
Fe 3/2
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4/3
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3/3
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2/2
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Summa
44 / 32
39 / 27
35 / 30
35 / 26
33 /23
31 / 24
24 /19
20 / 14
17 / 19
Summa
48 / 38
44 / 29
42 / 27
41 / 31
39 / 25
34 / 30
33 /25
31 /23
27 [ 22
26 / 24
25 /23
24 / 18
Summa
47 / 38
47 [ 35
47 [ 33
46 [ 35
46 [ 35
45 / 37
45 / 36
45 / 36
45 / 36
45 / 34
44 / 35
43 / 35
43 / 35
43 / 34
Summa
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Klass Vet A

Namn

P-O Gustafsson

Goran Sehlstedt
Leif Wennberg

Klass D2

Namn
Annica Larsson

Klass B2
Namn

Sven Berglund
Michael Nyberg
Magnus Adolfsson
Hardy Paulsson

Klass B3
Namn

Dennis Buhr

P-O Gustafsson
Marcus Karstrom
Daniel Falk
Tobias Warg

UIf Eriksson

Klass Al
Namn

Dennis Andersson
Fredrik Odeblom
Petter Mozard
Jan Hagglund
Kent Lofgren

Klass A2
Namn

Magnus Adolfsson
Michael Nyberg
Markus Nordin
Hardy Paulsson
Stefan Andersson
Jens Lundgren

Klass A3
Namn

Marcus Karstrom
Dennis Buhr
Daniel Falk

David Nording
Tobias Warg

Asa Edvinsson
Lars Edvinsson
Urban Nordstrom
P-O Gustafsson
Erik Lorentzson
Ronny Jonsson
Lennart Selander
Per Nyman
Torbjoérn Johansson
Ulf Eriksson

Forening
R6ans PK
Rundviks PK
RPK

Forening
LPK

Forening
Nysatra PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Forsvarsutb.

Forening
Umea PK
R6ans PK
Umea PK
LPK

Umea PK
Nysatra PK

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Forsvarsutb.
Umea PK
FU Pistol

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
LPK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
NSG

Roans PK
Umea PK
NSG

0-viks PK
Sundsvalls SSK
0-viks PK
Nysatra PK

Kort nr.
6617
1994
37821

Kort nr.
36337

Kort nr.
12022
38961
34054
1992

Kort nr.
39703
6617
37818
38960
36108
13040

Kort nr.
37813
43920
43268
44011
28577

Kort nr.
34054
38961
36113
1992

6482

Kort nr.
37818
39703
38960
2359
36108
38738
28978
34681
6617
32319
25469
487
20774
15467
13040

Vapen
Ha22

Fe

Vapen

Vapen
Pa

Cz29

G9
N7,65

Vapen
N9
N765
Cz9
FT9
MA32
Ma32

Vapen
Cz75
Cz29
Tanf
Cz29

G9

Vapen
G9
STI9
Cz9

07

GL9

N9

Vapen
Cz9
N9
FT9
N9
SIG9
Sig9
Sig9
GP9
N765
Cz9
GP9
ST
HK
Colt9
N9
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4/ 2
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Stn 7
6/6

6/ 6
3/3

Stn 7
5/5

Stn 7
5/3

3/3
6/ 6
2/ 2

Stn7
6 /3
6 /3
6/6
6/ 6
6/ 6
4/3

Stn 7
5/5
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2/2
4/6
0/0
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Stn 8
6/6

6/ 6
5/5

Stn 8
5/5

Stn 8
4/ 4

5/5
3/3
2/ 2

Stn 8
6/6

4/ 4
5/5
4/ 4
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4/ 4

Stn 8
3/3

5/5
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4/ 4
3/3
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Summa
46 | 33
41 / 33
25 / 23

Summa
38 / 30

Summa
41 / 29
40 / 28
36 / 29
26 / 18
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Granser for standardmedaljer:

Klass R1

Namn
Dennis Andersson

Klass R2
Namn

Magnus Adolfsson
Sven Berglund
Markus Nordin
Mattias Jonsson
Per Norgren
Michael Nyberg
Rolf Viklund
Peder Johansson
Stefan Andersson

Klass R3
Namn

Per Nyman
Tobias Warg
Marcus Karstrom
Niklas Johansson
Daniel Falk

Lars Edvinsson
Erik Lorentzson
David Nording
Dennis Buhr
Tony Andersson
Urban Nordstrom
Lennart Selander
UIf Eriksson

Tore Sjoberg
Ronny Jonsson
K-G Johansson
Goran Sehlstedt

C-vapen, 46 starter
B-vapen, 10 starter

A-vapen, 26 starter

R-vapen, 27 starter

Forening
Umea PK

Forening
Umea PK
Nysatra PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Nysatra PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Sundsvalls SSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea FU
LPK

Umea PK
Umea PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Vannds PSK
NSG

0O-viks PK
Umea PK
0O-viks PK
NSG

0O-viks PK
Rundviks PK

Silver/Brons
46/44
48/45
47/43
47/42

Kort nr.
37813

Kort nr.
34054
12022
36113
8246
2004
38961
3437
32315

Kort nr.
20774
36108
37818
1986
38960
28978
32319
2359
39703
33188
34681
487
13040
9864
25469
21560
1994

Resultatlista upprattad av Asa Edvinsson Umea PK

Vapen
SW66

Vapen

SW
SW38
K38
SW
SW357
SW357
686
SW

Vapen
Sw
MA32
SW9
Ruger
SW357

SW357
SW32
SW357
Sw357
SW357
PY
Ma32
Colt
SwW38
SwW
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Summa
27 | 24
Summa
45 / 35
37 / 26
37 /25
36 / 30
35 / 27
33 / 24
27 / 18
25 /21
23 / 18
Summa
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47 / 36
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44 / 33
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